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AZ EUROPAI UNIO INTEZMENYEITOL ES SZERVEITOL

SZARMAZO TAJEKOZTATASOK

BIZOTTSAG

Euro-dtvaltdsi drfolyamok (!)

2008. jilius 7.

(2008/C 173/02)

Pénznem

Atvéltési rfolyam

Pénznem

Atvéltési rfolyam

UsD
JPY
DKK
GBP
SEK
CHF
1SK
NOK
BGN
CZK
EEK
HUF
LTL
LVL
PLN
RON
SKK

USA dollar
Japén yen

Dén korona
Angol font
Svéd korona
Sviéjci frank
Izlandi korona
Norvég korona
Bulgar leva
Cseh korona
Eszt korona
Magyar forint
Litvén litdsz/lita
Lett lats
Lengyel zloty
Roman lej

Szlovadk korona

1,5651
168,47
7,4572
0,79630
9,4065
1,6149
120,46
7,9855
1,9558
23,550
15,6466
232,92
3,4528
0,7039
3,3110
3,6026
30,245

TRY
AUD
CAD
HKD
NZD
SGD
KRW
ZAR
CNY
HRK
IDR
MYR
PHP
RUB
THB
BRL
MXN

Torok lira
Ausztrdl dolldr
Kanadai dollr
Hongkongi dollar
Uj-zélandi dolldr
Szingapuri dollr
Dél-Koreai won
Dél-Afrikai rand
Kinai renminbi
Horvit kuna
Indonéz ripia
Maldj ringgit
Fiilop-szigeteki peso
Orosz rubel
Thaifoldi baht
Brazil real

Mexikéi peso

1,9224
1,6363
1,5988
12,2087
2,0781
2,1351
1 629,66
12,1202
10,7507
7,2420
14 415,35
51108
71,369
36,8463
52,658
2,5168
16,1565

() Forrds: Az Eurdpai Kozponti Bank (ECB) atvéltdsi drfolyama.



